
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

*&- *> 02/20/2008 09:51 AM WATER 01 95070691 ' 03/21/2008 08:33 AM WATER 01 95070691 

04/18/2008 01:38 PM WATER 01 95070691 

04/28/2008 12:27 PM WATER 01 85724252 

05/19/2008 11:51 AM WATER 01 85724252 

06/14/2008 10:06 AM WATER 01 85724252 

07/16/2008 09:19 AM WATER 01 85724252 

08/14/2008 03:16 PM WATER 01 85724252 

0911 912008 10:02 AM WATER 01 85724252 

10/15/2008 08:35 AM WATER 01 85724252 

11/19/2008 02:16 PM WATER 01 85724252 

12/22/2008 12: l l  PM WATER 01 85724252 

0029-01450-001 02 Crowe, Rick A 

01/15/2008 02:46 PM WATER 01 95045781 

02/20/2008 09:51 AM WATER 01 95045781 

03/21/2008 08:34 AM WATER 01 95045781 

04/18/2008 01:38 PM WATER 01 95045781 

I . 04/28/2008 12:26 PM WATER 01 85724253 -\ . 
05/19/2008 11:51 AM WATER 01 85724253 

06/14/2008 10:06AM WATER 01 85724253 

07/16/2008 09:19 AM WATER 01 85724253 

08/14/2008 0336 PM WATER 01 85724253 

09/19/2008 10:02 AM WATER 01 85724253 

10/15/2008 08:36 AM WATER 01 85724253 

11/19/2008 02:16 PM WATER 01 85724253 

12/22/2008 12:12 PM WATER 01 85724253 

0029-01500-001 02 Rich, Jimmie 

01/15/2008 02:47 PM WATER 01 42293652 

02/20/2008 09:49 AM WATER 01 42293652 

03/21/2008 08:35 AM WATER 01 42293652 

0411 812008 01 :38 PM WATER 01 42293652 

05/19/2008 11:52 AM WATER 01 42293652 

06/14/2008 10:06 AM WATER 01 42293652 

07/16/2008 0920 AM WATER 01 42293652 

(' - 08/14/2008 0317 PM WATER 01 42293652 

\-.' 09/19/2008 10:02 AM WATER 01 42293652 

1011 512008 08:37 AM WATER 01 42293652 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

592,930 

596.110 

600,990 

604,520 

10 

3,010 

8,730 

12,530 

14,990 

18,520 

25,740 

30,660 

899,340 

906,790 

91 2,690 

924,950 

933,460 

10 

6,000 

13,000 

22,220 

29,630 

34,210 

47,080 

56,770 

534,020 

536,350 

542,890 

547,650 

551,640 

556,930 

560,950 

568,520 

574.360 

578,200 

596,110 3,180 Read 0 

600,990 4,880 Read 0 

604,520 3,530 Read 0 

605,710 1,190 Read 0 

3,010 3,000 Read 0 

8,'730 5,720 Read 0 

12,530 3,800 Read 0 

14,990 2,460 Read 0 

18,520 3,530 Read 0 

25,740 7,220 Read 0 

30,660 4,920 Read 0 

34,910 4,250 Read 0 

2687 Ebenezer Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

906,790 7,450 Read 0 

912,690 5,900 Read 0 

924,950 12,260 Read 0 

933,460 8,510 Read 0 

935,690 2,230 Read 0 

6,000 5,990 Read a 

13,000 7,000 Read 0 

22,220 9,220 Read 0 

29,630 7,410 Read 0 

34,210 4,580 Read 0 

47,080 12,870 Read 0 

56,770 9,690 Read 0 

65,990 9,220 Read 0 

2650 Ebenezer Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

536,350 2,330 Read 0 

542,890 6,540 Read 0 

547.650 4,760 Read 0 

551,640 3.990 Read 0 

556,930 5,290 Read 0 

560,950 4,020 Read 0 

568,520 7.570 Read 0 

574,360 5.840 Read 0 

578,200 3,840 Read 0 

594,970 16,770 Read 0 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

11/19/2008 02:17 PM WATER 01 42293652 

12/22/2008 12:12 PM WATER 01 42293652 

0029-01 550-001 02 Hadley, Ronald 

01/15/2008 02:48 PM WATER 01 95070683 

02/20/2008 09:50 AM WATER 01 95070683 

03/21/2008 08:35 AM WATER 01 95070683 

04/18/2008 01:39 PM WATER 01 95070683 

04/28/2008 02:23 PM WATER 01 85724251 

05/19/2008 02:24 PM WATER 01 85724251 

06/14/2008 10:07 AM WATER 01 85724251 

07/16/2008 09:20 AM WATER 01 85724251 

08/14/2008 03:17 PM WATER 01 85724251 

09/19/2008 10:02 AM WATER 01 85724251 

10/15/2008 08:37 AM WATER 01 85724251 

11/19/2008 02:17 PM WATER 01 85724251 

12/22/2008 12:13 PM WATER 01 85724251 

0029-01601-002 02 Grider 3, Jeff 

05/02/2008 01:06 PM WATER 01 34608500 

05/19/2008 11 :59 AM WATER 01 34608500 

05/27/2008 02:31 PM WATER 01 84975713 

06/14/2008 10:08 AM WATER 01 84975713 

07/16/2008 09:21 AM WATER 01 84975713 

08/14/2008 03:17 PM WATER 01 84975713 

09/19/2008 10:17 AM WATER 01 84975713 

10/15/2008 08:39 AM WATER 01 84975713 

11/19/2008 02:28 PM WATER 01 84975713 

12/22/2008 12:14 PM WATER 01 84975713 

0029-01651-001 02 Strong, Roger 

01/15/2008 02:51 PM WATER 01 83987421 

02/20/2008 09:52 AM WATER 01 83987421 

03/21/2008 08:37 AM WATER 01 83987421 

04/18/2008 02: l l  PM WATER 01 83987421 

05/19/2008 11 :54 AM WATER 01 83987421 

06/14/2008 10:08 AM WATER 01 83987421 

.07/16/2008 09:22 AM WATER 01 83987421 

08/14/2008 03:17 PM WATER 01 83987421 

09/19/2008 10:06 AM WATER 01 83987421 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

594,970 

600,030 

897,720 

901,960 

904,450 

906.850 

91 0,790 

10 

2,520 

7,780 

13,560 

17,420 

21,000 

26,480 

31,160 

0 

23,720 

25,520 

10 

50 

490 

490 

4,310 

5.620 

15,000 

870 

1,470 

2,310 

2,840 

3.300 

3,960 

4,970 

6.210 

7.420 

600,030 5,060 Read 0 

603,510 3,480 Read 0 

903 Ebenezer Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

901,960 4,240 Read 0 

904,450 2,490 Read 0 

906,850 2,400 Read 0 

910,850 4,000 Read 0 

910,790 0 Read 0 

2,520 2.510 Read 0 

7.780 5,260 Read 0 

13,560 5,780 Read 0 

17,420 3,860 Read 0 

21,000 3,580 Read 0 

26,480 5,480 Read 0 

31,160 4,680 Read 0 

35,030 3.870 Read 0 

Shedrick Bartley Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

23,720 0 Other 0 

25,520 1,800 Read 0 

25,750 230 Read 0 

50 40 Read 0 

490 440 Read 0 

490 0 Read 0 

4,310 3,820 Read 0 

5,620 1,310 Read 0 

15,000 9,380 Read 0 

15,810 810 Read 0 

75 Shedrick Bartley Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

1,470 600 Read 0 0 0  

2.310 840 Read 0 0 0  

2,840 530 Read 0 0 0  

0 0 0  

3,960 660 Read 0 0 0  

4,970 1,010 Read 0 0 0  

6,210 1.240 Read 0 0 0  

7,420 1,210 Read 0 0 0  

0 0 0  

3,300 460 Read 

8,230 810 Read 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

8,230 8,660 430 Read 0 0 0  

11/19/2008 02:19 PM WATER 01 83987421 8,660 9,230 570 Read 0 0 0  

12/22/2008 12:15 PM WATER 01 83987421 9,230 9,850 620 Read 0 0 0  

1011 5/2008 08:40 AM WATER 01 83987421 

01/15/2008 02:50 PM WATER 01 84801463 

02/11/2008 08:Ol AM WATER 01 84801463 

0029-01830-001 02 Copass, Pam 

10/13/2008 0857 AM WATER 01 86001811 

11/19/2008 02:23 PM WATER 01 86001811 

12/22/2008 12:16 PM WATER 01 86001811 

0029-01900-002 02 Lyon Farm, Larry 

01/15/2008 02:53 PM WATER 01 84628078 

02/20/2008 09:57 AM WATER 01 84628078 

03/21/2008 08:39 AM WATER 01 84628078 

04/18/2008 02: i i  PM WATER 01 84628078 

05/19/2008 12:01 PM WATER 01 84628078 

06/14/2008 10:09 AM WATER 01 84628078 

, 07/16/2008 09:23 AM WATER 01 84628078 

08/14/2008 03:17 PM WATER 01 84628078 

09/19/2008 10:06 AM WATER 01 84628078 

10/15/2008 08:41 AM WATER 01 84628078 

11/19/2008 0229 PM WATER 01 84628078 

12/22/2008 12:18 PM WATER 01 84628078 

0029-01925-001 02 Humes, Reggie And Carolyn 

01/15/2008 02:54 PM 

02/20/2008 09:57 AM 

03/21/2008 08:40 AM 

04/18/2008 02: l l  PM 

05/19/2008 12:03 PM 

06/14/2008 1O:lO AM 

07/16/2008 09:24 AM 

08/14/2008 0338 PM 

09/19/2008 1 0:06 AM 

10/15/2008 08:43 AM 

, 11/19/2008 02:30 PM 

12/22/2008 12: 19 PM 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

0029-02000-001 02 Goad, Fred 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

1 1894562 

1 1894562 

11 894562 

11 894562 

1 1894562 

1 1894562 

11 894562 

11 894562 

1 1894562 

1 1894562 

1 1894562 

11 894562 

3,150 

4,130 

0 

10 

940 

4,520 

6,980 

9,950 

15,840 

19,610 

23,080 

26,090 

28.890 

31,080 

33,560 

35,690 

38,050 

189,220 

191,730 

194,120 

197,610 

199,850 

204,770 

206.830 

210,390 

213,240 

21 6,440 

219,250 

222.970 

4,130 980 Read 0 

4,920 790 Read 0 

5 R England Rd Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

10 0 No Reading 0 

940 930 Read 0 

1,040 100 Read 0 

677 Goad Copass Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

6,980 2.460 Read 0 

9,950 2,970 Read 0 

15,840 5,890 Read 0 

19,610 3,770 Read 0 

23,080 3,470 Read 0 

26,090 3,010 Read 0 

28,890 2,800 Read 0 

31,080 2,190 Read 0 

33,560 2,480 Read 0 

35,690 2,130 Read 0 

38,050 2,360 Read 0 

40,870 2.820 Read 0 

334 Goad Copass Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

191,730 2,510 Read 0 

194,120 2,390 Read 0 

197,610 3,490 Read 0 

199,850 2,240 Read 0 

204,770 4,920 Read 0 

206,830 2,060 Read 0 

21 0.390 3,560 Read 0 

213,240 2,850 Read 0 

216,440 3,200 Read 0 

21 9,250 2,810 Read 0 

222,970 3,720 Read 0 

226,600 3,630 Read 0 

175 Goad Copass Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Usage Usage Out Reading Date Sewice Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type 

01/15/2008 02:55 PM WATER 01 82960194 

02/20/2008 09:57 AM WATER 01 82960194 

03/21/2008 08:41 AM WATER 01 82960194 

04/18/2008 02:12 PM WATER 01 82960194 

05/19/2008 12:04 PM WATER 01 82960194 

06/14/2008 1O:ll AM WATER 01 82960194 

07/16/2008 09:25 AM WATER 01 82960194 

08/14/2008 03:18 PM WATER 01 82960194 

09/19/2008 10:06 AM WATER 01 82960194 

10/15/2008 08:44 AM WATER 01 82960194 

11/19/2008 02:31 PM WATER 01 82960194 

12/22/2008 1220 PM WATER 01 82960194 

0029-02150-001 02 Russell, Ricky Lynn 

01/15/2008 02:57 PM WATER 01 99847053 

02/20/2008 09:57 AM WATER 01 99847053 

03/21/2008 08:43 AM WATER 01 99847053 

0411 8/2008 02:12 PM WATER 01 99847053 

05/19/2008 12:06 PM WATER 01 99847053 

06/14/2008 10:13 AM WATER 01 99847053 

07/16/2008 09:32 AM WATER 01 99847053 

08/14/2008 03:23 PM WATER 01 99847053 

09/19/2008 10:07 AM WATER 01 99847053 

10/15/2008 08:46 AM WATER 01 99847053 

11/19/2008 02:33 PM WATER 01 99847053 

12/22/2008 12:21 PM WATER 01 99847053 

0029-02200-001 02 Mill Creek Dairy 2 

( 

0111 5/2008 02:58 PM 

02/20/2008 09:58 AM 

03/21/2008 08:45 AM 

04/18/2008 02:12 PM 

05/19/2008 12:09 PM 

06/14/2008 10:15 AM 

07/16/2008 09:31 AM 

08/14/2008 03:18 PM 

09/19/2008 10:07 AM 

1011 5/2008 08:48 AM 

1 111 312008 07:45 AM 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

01 99847056 

01 99847056 

01 99847056 

01 99847056 

01 99847056 

01 99847056 

01 99847056 

01 99847056 

01 99847056 

01 99847056 

01 86001832 

33,540 

34,440 

35,560 

36,140 

36,930 

37,690 

38,710 

40,830 

41,760 

42.900 

45,200 

47,020 

676,040 

681,760 

686.990 

695'1 80 

702,730 

71 0,130 

71 6,520 

736,160 

743,130 

749,620 

758,580 

765.940 

41,500 

41,690 

41,810 

41,840 

42,050 

42,400 

43.270 

44,770 

44,770 

44.770 

44.770 

34,440 900 Read 0 

35,560 1,120 Read 0 

36,140 580 Read 0 

36,930 790 Read 0 

37,690 760 Read 0 

38,710 1,020 Read 0 

40,830 2,120 Read 0 

41,760 930 Read 0 

42,900 1,140 Read 0 

45,200 2,300 Read 0 

47,020 1,820 Read 0 

47,920 900 Read 0 

1522 Ebenezer Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

681,760 5,720 Read 0 

686,990 5,230 Read 0 

695,180 8.190 Read 0 

702,730 7,550 Read 0 

710,130 7,400 Read 0 

716,520 6,390 Read 0 

736,160 19,640 Read 0 

743,130 6,970 Read 0 

749,620 6,490 Read 0 

758,580 8,960 Read 0 

765,940 7,360 Read 0 

774,270 8,330 Read 0 

1443 Ebenezer Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

41,690 190 Read 0 

41,810 120 Read 0 

41,840 30 Read 0 

42,050 210 Read 0 

42,400 350 Read 0 

43,270 870 Read 0 

44,770 1,500 Read 0 

44,770 0 Read 0 

44.770 0 Read 0 

44,770 0 Read 0 

47,740 2,970 Read 0 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

‘I 11/19/2008 07:47 AM WATER 01 86001832 

12/22/2008 12:23 PM WATER 01 86001832 

0029-02250-001 02 Mill Creek Dairy 

01/15/2008 03:OO PM WATER 01 99847054 

02/20/2008 09:58 AM WATER 01 99847054 

03/21/2008 08:45 AM WATER 01 99847054 

04/18/2008 02:12 PM WATER 01 99847054 

05/19/2008 12:09 PM WATER 01 99847054 

06/14/2008 10:15 AM WATER 01 99847054 

0711 6/2008 09:26 AM WATER 01 99847054 

08/14/2008 03:20 PM WATER 01 99847054 

09/19/2008 10:08 AM WATER 01 99847054 

10/15/2008 08:49 AM WATER 01 99847054 

11/19/2008 02:36 PM WATER 01 99847054 

12/22/2008 12:25 PM WATER 01 99847054 

0029-02300-001 02 Patterson, James Neal 

01/15/2008 03:OO PM WATER 01 99847055 

02/2012008 09:59 AM WATER 01 99847055 

03/21/2008 08:46 AM WATER 01 99847055 

04/18/2008 02:13 PM WATER 01 99847055 

05/19/2008 12:l l  PM WATER 01 99847055 

06/14/2008 10:16 AM WATER 01 99847055 

07/14/2008 08:08 AM WATER 01 85724225 

07/16/2008 08:09 AM WATER 01 85724225 

08/14/2008 03:19 PM WATER 01 85724225 

09/19/2008 10:20 AM WATER 01 85724225 

10/15/2008 08:51 AM WATER 01 85724225 

11/19/2008 02:37 PM WATER 01 85724225 

12/22/2008 12:24 PM WATER 01 85724225 

0029-02350-001 02 Strong, Richard 

01/15/2008 03:04 PM WATER 01 61844345 

02/20/2008 09.59 AM WATER 01 61844345 

03/21/2008 08:51 AM WATER 01 61844345 

04/18/2008 02:16 PM WATER 01 61844345 

05/19/2008 12:15 PM WATER 01 61844345 

. 06/14/2008 10:20 AM WATER 01 61 844345 

07/16/2008 09:34 AM WATER 01 61844345 

. t  

10 

60 

332,460 

336,950 

343,010 

348,150 

352.520 

357,500 

361 ,I 10 

366,280 

371,780 

379,050 

382,660 

388.490 

342,160 

343,100 

344,900 

346,420 

359,760 

371,270 

388,080 

10 

130 

2,140 

3,700 

5,320 

6,990 

202,990 

206,700 

209,850 

218,840 

225,060 

232,460 

240,710 

60 50 Read 0 

240 180 Read 0 

1115 Ebenezer Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

336,950 4,490 Read 0 

343.010 6,060 Read 0 

348,150 5,140 Read 0 

352,520 4,370 Read 0 

357,500 4,980 Read 0 

361,110 3,610 Read 0 

366,280 5,170 Read 0 

371,780 5,500 Read 0 

379,050 7,270 Read 0 

382,660 3,610 Read 0 

388,490 5,830 Read 0 

393,970 5,480 Read 0 

872 Ebenezer Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

343,100 940 Read 0 

344,900 1,800 Read 0 

346,420 1,520 Read 0 

359,760 13,340 Read 0 

371,270 11,510 Read 0 

388,080 16,810 Read 0 

399,120 11,040 Read 0 

130 120 Read 0 

2,140 2,010 Read 0 

3,700 1,560 Read 0 

5,320 1,620 Read 0 

6,990 1,670 Read 0 

8,290 1,300 Read 0 

2023 Lyons Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

206,700 3,710 Read 0 

209,850 3,150 Read 0 

218,840 8,990 Read 0 

225,060 6,220 Read 0 

232,460 7,400 Read 0 

240,710 8,250 Read 0 

249,520 8,810 Read 0 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

08/14/2008 03:26 PM WATER 01 61844345 

0911 912008 10:08 AM WATER 01 61 844345 

10/15/2008 08:55 AM WATER 01 61844345 

11/19/2008 02:41 PM WATER 01 61844345 

12/22/2008 12:28 PM WATER 01 61844345 

0029-02400-001 02 Hale, Charles 

01/15/2008 03:05 PM WATER 01 81498973 

02/20/2008 09:59 AM WATER 01 81498973 

03/21/2008 08:52 AM WATER 01 81498973 

04/18/2008 02:16 PM WATER 01 81498973 

05/19/2008 12:16 PM WATER 01 81498973 

06/14/2008 10:20 AM WATER 01 81498973 

07/16/2008 09:35 AM WATER 01 81498973 

08/14/2008 03:26 PM WATER 01 81498973 

09/19/2008 10:08 AM WATER 01 81498973 

10/15/2008 08:56 AM WATER 01 81498973 

11/19/2008 02:42 PM WATER 01 81498973 

- 12/22/2008 12:29 PM WATER 01 81498973 

' 0029-02450-001 02 Hale, Jack J 

01/15/2008 03:06 PM WATER 01 28073071 

02/20/2008 10:02 AM WATER 01 28073071 

03/21/2008 08:53 AM WATER 01 28073071 

04/18/2008 02:16 PM WATER 01 28073071 

05/19/2008 12:17 PM WATER 01 28073071 

06/14/2008 10:21 AM WATER 01 28073071 

07/16/2008 09:36 AM WATER 01 28073071 

08/14/2008 03:27 PM WATER 01 28073071 

09/19/2008 10:08 AM WATER 01 28073071 

10/15/2008 08:57 AM WATER 01 28073071 

11/19/2008 02:43 PM WATER 01 28073071 

12/22/2008 12:30 PM WATER 01 28073071 

0029-02500-002 02 Simmons, Lance 

01/15/2008 03:07 PM WATER 01 46362791 

02120l2008 10:03 AM WATER 01 46362791 

03/21/2008 08:54 AM WATER 01 46362791 

04/18/2008 02:16 PM WATER 01 46362791 

05/19/2008 12:18 PM WATER 01 46362791 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

'. 

249,520 

256,980 

263,210 

272,240 

281,210 

106.830 

110,990 

1 15,220 

120,850 

124,550 

129,260 

133,310 

140,430 

146,010 

151,410 

156.140 

160.860 

74,780 

76,140 

77,950 

79,560 

81,100 

82,920 

84,310 

86,060 

87,710 

89,500 

91,140 

92,920 

184,400 

186,380 

189,000 

191,920 

193,650 

256,980 7,460 Read 0 

263,210 6,230 Read 0 

272,240 9,030 Read 0 

281,210 8,970 Read 0 

289,250 8,040 Read 0 

1952 Lyons Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

110,990 4,160 Read 0 

11 5,220 4,230 Read 0 

120,850 5,630 Read 0 

124,550 3,700 Read 0 

129,260 4,710 Read 0 

133,310 4,050 Read 0 

140,430 7,120 Read 0 

146,010 5,580 Read 0 

151,410 5,400 Read 0 

156,140 4,730 Read 0 

160,860 4,720 Read 0 

164,160 3,300 Read 0 

1908 Lyons Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

76,140 1,360 Read a 
77,950 1,810 Read 0 

79,560 1,610 Read 0 

81,100 1,540 Read 0 

82,920 1,820 Read 0 

84,310 1,390 Read 0 

86,060 1,750 Read 0 

87,710 1,650 Read 0 

89,500 1,790 Read 0 

91,140 1,640 Read 0 

92,920 1,780 Read 0 

94,250 1,330 Read 0 

755 Lyons Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

186,380 1.980 Read 0 

189,000 2,620 Read 0 

191,920 2,920 Read 0 

193,650 1,730 Read 0 

195,510 1,860 Read 0 
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- 06/14/2008 10:21 AM WATER 01 46362791 

' 07/16/2008 09:36 AM WATER 01 46362791 

08/14/2008 03:28 PM WATER 01 46362791 

09/19/2008 10:08 AM WATER 01 46362791 

10/15/2008 08:57 AM WATER 01 46362791 

11/19/2008 0243 PM WATER 01 46362791 

12/22/2008 12:30 PM WATER 01 46362791 

0029-02550-001 02 Simmons, Joyce 

01/15/2008 03:07 PM WATER 01 46765539 

02/20/2008 10:04 AM WATER 01 46765539 

03/21/2008 08:54 AM WATER 01 46765539 

04/18/2008 02:w PM WATER 01 46765539 

05/19/2008 12:19 PM WATER 01 46765539 

06/14/2008 10:22 AM WATER 01 46765539 

07/16/2008 09:37 AM WATER 01 46765539 

08/14/2008 03:28 PM WATER 01 46765539 

09/19/2008 10:09 AM WATER 01 46765539 

10/15/2008 08:57 AM WATER 01 46765539 

11/19/2008 02:44 PM WATER 01 46765539 

12/22/2008 12:31 PM WATER 01 46765539 

0029-02600-001 02 Cleary, Charles 

01/15/2008 03:07 PM WATER 01 27146521 

02/20/2008 10:05 AM WATER 01 27146521 

03/21/2008 08:55 AM WATER 01 27146521 

04/18/2008 02:16 PM WATER 01 27146521 

05/19/2008 12:20 PM WATER 01 27146521 

06/14/2008 10:23 AM WATER 01 27146521 

07/16/2008 09:38 AM WATER 01 27146521 

08/14/2008 03:29 PM WATER 01 27146521 

09/19/2008 10:09 AM WATER 01 27146521 

10/15/2008 08:59 AM WATER 01 27146521 

11/19/2008 02:45 PM WATER 01 27146521 

12/22/2008 12:33 PM WATER 01 27146521 

0029-02675-001 02 Long, Lucas 

10/23/2008 11 :27 AM WATER 01 86001845 

11/19/2008 02:49 PM WATER 01 86001845 

12/22/2008 12:36 PM WATER 01 86001845 

(\ 

Thursday. July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

195,510 

198,240 

200,080 

203,310 

205,740 

208,560 

21 1,860 

61 6,120 

617,810 

619,620 

621,220 

622,990 

624,670 

626,300 

628,710 

629,920 

631,290 

633,150 

634,770 

305,300 

309,190 

318,330 

322,070 

325,640 

329,200 

333,130 

339,900 

344,720 

348,660 

356,370 

364,240 

0 

I O  

5,280 

198,240 2,730 Read 0 

200,080 1,840 Read 0 

203,310 3,230 Read 0 

205,740 2,430 Read 0 

208,560 2,820 Read 0 

21 1,860 3,300 Read 0 

214,900 3,040 Read 0 

118 Lyons Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

617,810 1,690 Read a 

61 9,620 1,810 Read 0 

621,220 1,600 Read 0 

622,990 1,770 Read 0 

624,670 1,680 Read 0 

626,300 1,630 Read 0 

628,710 2,410 Read 0 

629.920 1,210 Read 0 

631,290 1,370 Read 0 

633,150 1,860 Read 0 

634,770 1,620 Read 0 

636,220 1,450 Read 0 

1786 Lyons Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

309,190 3,890 Read 0 

318,330 9,140 Read 0 

322,070 3,740 Read 0 

325,640 3,570 Read 0 

329,200 3,560 Read 0 

333,130 3,930 Read 0 

339,900 6,770 Read 0 

344,720 4,820 Read 0 

348,660 3,940 Read 0 

356,370 7,710 Read 0 

364,240 7,870 Read 0 

428,040 63,800 Read 0 

